202000025598

(F	Requestor's Name)	
(F	Address)	
(<i>f</i>	Address)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
(C	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:	
		





300272593963

05/15/15--01007--008 **35.00



JUL 1 7 2015 T CANNON



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 20, 2015

VICKIE CARCAISE RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES OF WESTON LLC P.O. BOX 19119 PLANTATION, FL 33317 US

SUBJECT: RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES OF WESTON LLC

Ref. Number: L02000025598

We have received your document for RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES OF WESTON LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tina D Cannon Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 015A00010609



K&L GATES LLP
SOUTHEAST FINANCIAL CENTER
200 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 3900
MIAMI, FL 33131-2399
T 305 539.3300 F 305.358 7095 klgates.com

Clayton E. Parker
D 305.539.3306
clayton.parker@klgates.com

July 15, 2015

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Tina D. Cannon, Regulatory Specialist II Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Letter No. 015A00010609 - Residential Properties of Weston LLC

Dear Ms. Cannon:

Pursuant to your request enclosed please find a completed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization form in connection with the above referenced entity including a copy of your letter.

Should you need additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Clayton E. Parker

Enclosure

CEP/bsc

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RESIDE	NTIAL PROPERT	TES OF WESTON	LLC	15 JUL 16 AH 10: 49
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears Liability Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number		were filed on	09/30/2002	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liab	ility company he	<u>·e</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the de	signation "LLC" or the	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	3163 INVERNE	SS DRIVE	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		WESTON, FL 3	3332	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)			
		 		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered or			our records, ent	er the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	CLAYTON E.	PARKER		
New Registered Office Address:	K&L GATES	LLP, 200 SOUTH I	BISCAYNE BLVD.,	SUITE 3900
		Enter Flor	da street address	
	MIAMI		, Florida	
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

	= Authorized Member				
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action		
	·		□ Remove		
			☐ Change		
			□ Add		
	,		□ Remove		
			☐ Change		
			□ Add		
	·		Remove		
. •		 	Change		
			SECRE TALLAH 150 JUL		
			CE ARREST		
			ا > رسیم		
			AHGange ORIDA		
	•		Remove		
			□ Change		
			☐ Change		

, at		
		
		ज
		
		<u> </u>
		0: 4.9
te: If the date inserted in this became the date in this becament's effective date on the l		g requirements, this date will not be liste
record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the re	d effective date, but not an effective to cord is filed.	ime, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie
ted JULY 1	2015	
- Hage	Signature of a member or authorized representative	of a member
L		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00